
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Patty Troisi/Rebecca Phillips

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Cynthia Ting/Suzanne Gais

Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Makayla Javens

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Katie McGlynn

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Dawn Hewitt

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Annie Warmke

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Chris Hoke

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Nina Redd

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Susan Henderson/Judy Segall

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Martha McGovern/Suzyn Mills

Hosts should send an invitation/reminder with address and contact information to:   

women@fuusm.org

DATE HOST
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Women's Group meets at 6pm unless host indicates otherwise.


